Kisse Halyna Anatoliivna

Category Family member

Last position "Bulgar Travel Tour" llc, ownership
L J

|

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kisse Anton lvanovych husband
Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine (Ukrainian

Parliament) , Member of Parliament of

Ukraine


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6045
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6045
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/438
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/438
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/438
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

CT "BYOOBA-OMTUMA"

Limited Liability Company "Deleny"

"Bulgar Travel Tour" llc

mpp "Phoenix"

|
PEARL-TOUR 1

PEARL-TOUR 1

"Bulgar Travel Tour" llc

"Faktor-s" llc

"Plant "Voenokhot" PrJSC

mpp "Phoenix"

ownership

ownership

ownership

ownership

ownership

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

38642671

31596928

36554311

25025047

200730492

200730492

36554311

35930742

02941043

25025047


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14795
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/11675
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6045
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5953
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10786
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10786
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6045
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6042
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6038
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5953

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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